KV085-36M            085Wp
KV090-36M            090Wp
KV080-36M            080Wp
KV075-36M            075Wp
KV085-72M(1/2)    085Wp
KV080-72M(1/2)    080Wp
KV075-72M(1/2)    075Wp
12 years product warranty for materials and
workmanship 25 years output warranty,
12 years>= 90%, 25years >=80%
Worldwide Product Liability Insurance